USD 445 -

Coffeyville
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Summary of Total Expenditures
by Function (All Funds)
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General and Supplemental General Fund
Expenditures by Function

$5,000,000
$4,000,000

$3,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000

$0

o
N0
sQ(’«‘)
N
<@

'\ e
o ©
RN .‘\@\"3‘\
s
&

&°
s o
220212022 GF2022.2023  m2023-2024

$18,000,000
$17,500,000
$17,000,000
$16,500,000
$16,000,000
$15,500,000
$15,000,000
$14,500,000

Instruction Expenditures
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FTE Enrollment for Budget Authority
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Mill Rates by Fund

Average Salary
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Total USD Mill Rate

Amount Per Pupil By Function (All Funds)
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Note: Numbers on charts are within 1% due to rounding.
9/1/2023 8:02 AM Sumexpen.xlsx

Page 1



	1 Pg Summary

